
OLLI CALENDAR – April 2016
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY
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8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 2	 21/9/11
10:00 AM	See How They Run	 AUD
12:00 PM	*Great Am Songbook	 AUD
12:00 PM	BMD2b: Android Esstls	 20
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:00 PM	 Play “Blues” Guitar	 18
2:15 PM	 TED Talks	 AUD
2:30 PM	 Photography Power	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind, Body/Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercise	 Arboret
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AMBMD1a:iPhone/iPad	 20
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 IM2:Inter Basic Mac	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD2b:iPhone/iPad         20
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
3:30 PM	 Line Dancing-Beg	 ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
5:15 PM	 Guitar/Strings Jam	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21

8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:30 AM	 Shakespeare Aloud	 P-111
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
11:45 AM	Student Piano Perf	 AUD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:00 PM	BMD2b: Android Esstls	20
12:30 PM	*Eclectics II	 AUD
1:00 PM	 GROW Club 	 AB
2:15 PM	 Read Music II	 CD
2:15 PM   Fairy Tales 	 21
2:15 PM	 Around the World	 AUD
2:45 PM	 Publish Before Perish 	 CD
4:30 PM	 Non-Fiction Writing	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
12:15 PM	Death Café	 19
1:00 PM	 Open PC Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:10 PM	 Film Classics	 AUD
1:15 PM	 Open Mac/Mble 	 11
1:15 PM	 Friday Book Club 	 21
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:15 PM	 Friday Book Club 	 21
3:15 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocabulary	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

3:00 PM	 OLLI Chorale/Band	
Concert                   AUD

8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	                          Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AMIMD6Android Enter Apps	 20
10:00 AM	Short Stories	 21
12:15 PM	Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Piano Keybord-Intro	 AB
1:15 PM	 IM6:How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Genealogy	 21
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
6:00 PM	 Art House Cinema	 AB

9:30 AM	 *TiR Essentials	 ABCD
12:30 PM	*Jazz Series	 Florentine’s

8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	                          Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AMIMD7:Android Enter Apps	 20
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
10:00 AM	Great Books	 9
12:15 PM	Monday Book Club	 9
1:15 PM	 Drawing Portraits	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 IM6:How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 They’ve Got Your Name	 CD
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
6:00 PM	 Art House Cinema	 AB

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:00 AM	Intro to Digtl Photo	 20
10:00 AM	Spanish 3:Grammar	 9
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
12:15 PM	Death Café	 19
1:00 PM	 Open PC Lab	 20
1:15 PM	 Great Decisions 	 P-140
1:15 PM	 Open Mac/Mble 	 11
1:15 PM	 Film Analysis	 21
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 In Memoriam	 ABCD
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3:Vocabulary	 21

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp 2	 21/9/11
9:30 AM	 AX1:Lightroom	 20
10:00 AM	See How They Run	 AUD
12:00 PM	*Great Am Songbook	 AUD
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 CD
2:00 PM	 Play “Blues” Guitar	 18
2:15 PM	 TED Talks	 AUD
2:30 PM	 Photography Power	 21
2:45 PM	 Mind, Body/Spirit	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercise	 Arboret
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
10:00 AMIMD6:Android Productiv	 20
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21

10:00 AM	Wisdom Exchange	 CD
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
1:15 PM	 IM6: How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
3:30 PM   Line Dancing-Adv Beg/	Inter                           

ABCD
3:30 PM	 Survival Italian	 21
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Salón Español	 21
7:00 PM	 *Medical Series	

Morningside

8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyrd
9:30 AM	 Shakespeare Aloud	 P-140
9:30 AM	 AX1:Lightroom	 20
10:00 AM	Science for You	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Spanish 1	 21
11:45 AM	Student Piano Perf	 AUD
11:45 AM	iPhone/iPad All I ...	 CD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:30 PM	*Eclectics II	 AUD
1:00 PM	 GROW Club 	 AB
2:15 PM	 Read Music II	 CD
2:15 PM   Around the World	 AUD
2:15 PM   Fairy Tales 	 21
3:00 PM	 OLLI Follies	 ABCD
4:30 PM	 Non-Fiction Writing	 21
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Please Note: 
Deadline for May - June  2016 ChroniCLE is Friday, April 29  	

Firt Day of the Spring Intersession    
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
3:30 PM   Line Dancing-Early Beg/	

ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18

8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD
2:15 PM	 Publish Before Perish 	21/9
1:00 PM	 General Meeting Election	

AUD/ABCD

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD
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8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	                         Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	IMD7:iPad for Artists	 11
10:00 AMBMD8:Android Enter App	 20
10:00 AM	Short Stories	 21
12:15 PM	Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Piano Keybord-Intro	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 IM6:How to Create ...	 11
1:15 PM	 BMD1b:iPhone/iPad	 20
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Genealogy	 21
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:00 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101	 18
6:00 PM	 Art House Cinema	 AB
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9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21

9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
12:30 PM	Convers German	 AB
4:15 PM	 Recorder/Guitars...	 18
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Bnd	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Orchestra/Inter Strings	 18
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
9:45 AM	 Spanish 2	 9
1:00 PM	 Watercolor Wkshp	 ABCD
3:30 PM   Line Dancing-Adv Beg/	Inter 

ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
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8:30 AM	 Storytell, Drama/	 CD 8:00 AM	 Tennis	 CSUF Crts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 264
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Beg Bridge	 19
10:15 AM	Tap Dance-Beg	 KHS 264
1:00 PM	 Intro Strategy of Poker	 AB
1:15 PM	 Chorale	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD



Get your tickets now for the 13th Annual

Goodwin Field

Only $8 

covers meal and 
a great game! 

bring family 
and friends!

Tickets on sale 
Monday, March 21
in OLLI office

Deadline:
Tuesday, April 12

Ticket includes hamburgers, 
jumbo all-beef kosher hot dogs, 
veggie burgers, chips, cookies, 
apples, water and soft drinks

OLLI members may bring up 
to four guests each

Free parking for everyone!

Member name_____________________________________  Phone_________________________

No. tickets (member+up to 4 guests)__________ (tickets cover admission, food & drink)

Amount due:  No. Tickets _____ @ $8 each = $_______________ total

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CSU Fullerton ASC-OLLI (credit cards also accepted)
 and bring check with coupon by Tuesday, April 12 to the OLLI Office:

 Osher Lifelong Learning Institute, Ruby Gerontology Center, Room 7 
  

                                      
               

SE 566



  JET PROPULSION LAB 
 
JPL Lab with Curiosity        

 
 
 
 
1. ALL NAMES MUST BE SUBMITTED FOR CLEARANCE TO JPL Four (4) WEEKS PRIOR TO TRIP. 
2. NO REFUNDS AFTER MAY 18 WHEN ROSTER OF NAMES WILL BE SUBMITTED TO JPL            
   FOR SECURITY CHECK. 
3. PHOTO ID REQUIRED—(Driver’s License or passport) FOR ENTRANCE  
                  Tour lasts 2-2.5 hours – involves 0.8 mile of walking and multiple flights of stairs  
                                                        Wear comfortable shoes. Water is permitted. 
The tour includes a multimedia presentation on JPL entitled “Journey to the Planets and Beyond.” The 
film provides an overview of the Laboratory’s activities and accomplishments. Guests may also visit 
the Von Karman Center, the Space Flight Operations Facility, and the Spacecraft Assembly Facility. 
 

             Trip goes, rain or shine. Cameras are permitted. 
                                      

1. Bring a brown bag lunch     OR 
2. Lunch stop in Old Town Montrose (about 15 minutes from JPL) with 
     two blocks of 10-12 restaurants, fast food, and interesting shops.  

 
Special Events are open to members only. If the event is not filled by the stated deadline, non-
member guests are welcome. Please sign the Waiver of Liability & submit with coupon. 
Questions:  Linda Overholt:  714-870-1048   overholt1048@gmail.com   
                    Liz Lincoln:          714-476-3214   lizlincoln1614@yahoo.com 
__________________________________________________________________________________________                         
       SE 565 - JET PROPULSION LAB 
 

1. Name ________________________________            Lic.#_______________________ 
 

2. Name _________________________________           Lic.#_______________________ 

 
Cell phone #__________________________        Amount ($23 p.p.) _________________        
   
                           Make Check payable to:  CSU FULLERTON ASC-OLLI  
               Send check and coupon to: OSHER Lifelong Learning Institute 

   CSUF, RGC -7, FULLERTON, CA 92834-6870               

   June 21, 2016   (Tuesday) 
  
 Time:    8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.  
 
 Depart:  Parking Lot A 
 
 Limit:  50   Cost:  $23 per person* 
 
      * Tip & Water Included 
     * Lunch Not Included 
  Sign-up Deadline:  May 18  

 
Registration for this event begins: 

 
Friday, March 25 2016 

 
                                         


